
1 Term Time Only

 
Snaith Pontefract Road
Snaith Selby Road
Carlton Holy Family RC School
Camblesforth Village Hall
Barlow Hunters Walk
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

641 1

1530
1532
1536
1540
1548
1603

641 Snaith School to Selby

Valid from Sunday, January 7, 2024 to Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 2


	Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 2

